
October Stableford Draw
Tournament: October Stableford

Date: Saturday 2016-10-22
Course: Minthis Hills GC

Type: Stableford Net             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 68

Attendance:30 minutes before tee time

 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club EGA HCP Play HCP

07:30 1 Yellow
Yellow

Williams,Paul
Furneaux,Christopher

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

10.4
5.2

9
3

07:37 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Clowes,Chris
Taylor,Ronald

Dicks,Ron

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

18.4
18.8
30.0

17
18
30

07:44 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Hibberd,Bill
Eke,Brian

Winfield,Paul

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

22.7
27.5
27.1

22
27
26

07:51 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Peel,Ted
Duggan,Terry

Svensson,Lars-Eric

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

10.6
16.4
16.5

9
15
15

07:58 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Allingham,Arthur
Russell,Peter
Wilkie,Brian

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

22.1
22.5
22.1

21
21
21

08:05 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Patrick,Alan
Glassey,Bruce

Greenwood-Jones,Peter

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

27.8
29.7
16.1

27
29
15

08:12 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Scates,Philip
Dalby,Max

Axelsson,Robert

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

17.4
19.3
12.4

16
18
11

08:19 1 Red
Red
Red

Lee,Jacqueline Ann
I`anson,Sue

Roxenjaern,Eva

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

36.0
24.9
19.8

39
27
21

08:26 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Birkett,Roger
Olsson,Jan-Anders Paul

Harvey,Ian

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

12.8
15.5
10.1

11
14
7

08:33 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Clark,Colin
Friend,Dave
Powis,Steve

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

17.2
15.9
8.7

16
14
7

08:40 1 Red
Red
Red

Cackett,Gillian
Olsson,Mari-Anne

Storer,Sue

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

14.6
12.0
12.5

16
13
14

08:47 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Storer,Neil
Martin,Bill

Nichol,Graeme

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

19.1
10.1
8.5

18
8
7

08:54 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Spanberg,Sven
Liley,Stuart

Blair,Ian

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

13.1
15.1
21.4

11
14
20

09:01 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Windsor,Bob
Tyrer,Julian A.

Hay,Garry

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

8.9
11.5
11.4

7
10
10

09:08 1 Red
Red
Red

Talbot,Sheelagh
Davis,Christine
Erlandson,Clary

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

19.0
17.6
27.0

21
19
29

09:15 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Lawrence,Keith
Mitchell,Steven
Lindholm,Evert

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

19.7
11.7
26.5

18
10
26
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09:22 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Davis,Colin
Johnson,Colin
Durrant,Denis

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

15.4
23.9
27.5

14
23
27

09:29 1 Red
Red
Red

Lawrence,Sharon
Lindholm,Anita

Mitchell,Beverley Ann

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

36.0
27.9
24.9

39
30
27

09:36 1 Red
Red
Red

Boswell,Barbara
Powell,Carol

Stang,Anne Lise

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

23.1
17.7
23.9

25
19
26

09:43 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Stang,Olav
Colquhoun,Alan

Hogley,Steve

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

13.7
10.4
14.7

12
9

13

09:50 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Bacher,Walter
Day,Giles V.
Knefler,Eike

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

23.1
21.4
22.9

22
20
22

09:57 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Copp,David
Lee,Stanley

Brimacombe,David

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

27.5
20.5
20.7

27
19
20

10:04 1 Red
Red
Red

Copp,Patricia
Brimacombe,Patricia

Atkinson,Liz

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

36.0
35.1
29.3

39
38
31
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